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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Rick Hirsch's Big Ol' Band
Ray Lyon

Mallory Chipman

CSPS
Hard Proof

Meddy Gerville
Fred Hughes Trio

the Greg Hatza Organization

Benedettini / Montrone / Pache feat. Joe Magnarelli

Niculin Janett

Matt Sellick

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Carol Morgan Quartet
Xavier Thollard Trio

Daniel Herskedal
Chelsea McBride's Socialist Night School

Andrew Durkin
Troy Roberts
Frank Kohl Quartet
Pugs and Crows

Adrien Chicot

Song Title
Metroliner
Trinity One
Angular Symphony
Karma Bura

Trickle Down
Ter vs Bin
Matrix

Hand Jive
Mag Pie
Exclamation

Knockbox

Song Title
A Night in Tunisia
Cocktail

Seeds of Language
Smooth

Breath of Fire
Boozy Bluesy
Late Night
Sloppy Slaughter
Late

Album

Pocono Git-Down
Trinity One
Nocturnalize

On the Face Place
Stinger

Tropical Rain
Matrix

Diggin Up My Roos
Near and How

No Parking Anytime

Nocture

Album
Post Cool

Nardis

The Roc
The Twilight Fall

Breath of Fire

Tales & Tones

Rising Tide

Everyone Knows Everyone 1

Playing in the Dark

Record Label
Self-Released
Burning Blue Records

Bent River Records

Skydeck Music
Modern Outside

Dot Time Records
ShoreThing Records
Flip Records

AMP Music Records
QFTF

Self-Released

Record Label
Self-Released
Jazz Family

Edition Records
Brontasauras Records

PJCE Records
Inner Circle Music
Pony Boy Records
No Schmo

Gaya Music

Year Released Track Time

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

Year Released
2017
2017

2017
2017

2016
2017
2017
2015
2017

5:35
4:38
4:13
4:18
5:42
6:47
5:35
3:36
6:32
7:56
3:24

Track Time
6:42
4:54
4:46
7:42
4:13
7:12
5:45
4:38
5:32

Country of Origin
USA

USA

Canada

Greece
USA

France
USA
USA

Italy
Germany

Canada

Country of Origin
USA

France

Norway

Canada

USA

USA

USA

Canada



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 59:57 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_54_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_54_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:26)

mjt_episode_54_seg_2.mp3 (time 21:41)

mjt_episode_54_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:49

(

(

mjt_episode_54_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:03

mjt_episode_54_ seg_5.mp3 (time 21:52
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_54_seg_6.mp3 (time 16:46)
Total Running Time: 1:55:38

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_54_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:55:38

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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