MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #54 WEEK OF 2-6-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Rick Hirsch's Big Ol' Band	Metroliner	Pocono Git-Down	Self-Released	2017	5:35	USA
Ray Lyon	Trinity One	Trinity One	Burning Blue Records	2017	4:38	USA
Mallory Chipman	Angular Symphony	Nocturnalize	Bent River Records	2017	4:13	Canada
CSPS	Karma Bura	On the Face Place	Skydeck Music	2017	4:18	Greece
Hard Proof	Trickle Down	Stinger	Modern Outside	2017	5:42	USA
Meddy Gerville	Ter vs Bin	Tropical Rain	Dot Time Records	2017	6:47	France
Fred Hughes Trio	Matrix	Matrix	ShoreThing Records	2017	5:35	USA
the Greg Hatza Organization	Hand Jive	Diggin Up My Roos	Flip Records	2017	3:36	USA
Benedettini / Montrone / Pache feat. Joe Magnarelli	Mag Pie	Near and How	AMP Music Records	2017	6:32	Italy
Niculin Janett	Exclamation	No Parking Anytime	QFTF	2017	7:56	Germany
Matt Sellick	Knockbox	Nocture	Self-Released	2016	3:24	Canada

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Carol Morgan Quartet	A Night in Tunisia	Post Cool	Self-Released	2017	6:42	USA
Xavier Thollard Trio	Cocktail	Nardis	Jazz Family	2017	4:54	France
Daniel Herskedal	Seeds of Language	The Roc	Edition Records	2017	4:46	Norway
Chelsea McBride's Socialist Night School	Smooth	The Twilight Fall	Brontasauras Records	2017	7:42	Canada
Andrew Durkin	Breath of Fire	Breath of Fire	PJCE Records	2016	4:13	USA
Troy Roberts	Boozy Bluesy	Tales & Tones	Inner Circle Music	2017	7:12	USA
Frank Kohl Quartet	Late Night	Rising Tide	Pony Boy Records	2017	5:45	USA
Pugs and Crows	Sloppy Slaughter	Everyone Knows Everyone 1	No Schmo	2015	4:38	Canada
Adrien Chicot	Late	Playing in the Dark	Gaya Music	2017	5:32	

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 59:57 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_54_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_54_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:26)

mjt_episode_54_seg_2.mp3 (time 21:41)

mjt_episode_54_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:49)

mjt_episode_54_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:03)

mjt_episode_54_seg_5.mp3 (time 21:52)

mjt_episode_54_seg_6.mp3 (time 16:46)

Total Running Time: 1:55:38

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_54_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:55:38

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday